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CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Accredited Chamber      US2200301

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Greater Miami Chamber of
Commerce ("GMCC") is accurate, true and complete.
-The Applicant undertakes to advise GMCC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing
of any innacuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.
-In consideration for the GMCC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and
hold harmless GMCC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify
GMCC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against GMCC in connection herewith.
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.
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Accredited Chamber      US2200301

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

MI-COO-65271-68d97b0825268
September 28, 2025

DGL TRADING W.L.L
21 HIGH ST., KATARA CULTURAL VILLAGE WEST BAY
P.O. BOX: 75
DOHA
Qatar

World Threads, Inc. DBA EBERJEY
1200 Ponce de Leon
 Coral Gables
 FL
 USA

DGL TRADING W.L.L
21 HIGH ST., KATARA CULTURAL VILLAGE WEST BAY
P.O. BOX: 75
DOHA
Qatar

Air MIAMI

Qatar DOHA

************** **************

************** **************

*************** **************

Shipper reference EBJ-1504848
Consignor reference: Customer PO Number: 17419467

RECY SWEATER PANT

H.S.Code: 6104.62

5 LBS China

RECY SWEATER TANK

H.S.Code: 6109.10

4 LBS China

RECY SWEATER CROP CARDI

H.S.Code: 6110.20

5 LBS China

KARI CAMI/PANT PJ SET

H.S.Code: 6108.32

6 LBS Cambodia

COZY TIME MOCK PULLOVER

H.S.Code: 6110.30

2 LBS Cambodia

COZY TIME PANT

H.S.Code: 6104.69

3 LBS Cambodia

GISELE PAJAMA SET

H.S.Code: 6108.32

101 LBS Vietnam

===========================end of products=========================== ====== ==========
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 Commercial Invoice

EXPORTER

WORLD THREADS INC. DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES

3325 NW 70th Avenue

Miami, FL33122

UNITED STATES

Telephone:(305) 699 - 0547 ext. 2220

Ship Date:

09/24/2025

Order No:

17419467

Customer PO Number:

17419467

Pick Number:

EBJ-1504848

Purpose of Shipment:

COMMERCIAL

SOLD TO

DGL TRADING W.L.L

21 HIGH STREET, KATARA 

CULTURAL VILLAGEWEST BAY, 

P.O. BOX: 75

DOHA, ---

Terms of Sale: EXW

Payment Terms: 

NET 30

Currency: USD

Parties to Transaction:

Related ¨ Non-Related þ

CONSIGNEE

DGL Trading W.L.L

21 HIGH ST KATARA CULTURAL 

VILLAGE P.O. BOX: 75WEST BAY

DOHA, ---

QA

Telephone: 305-699-0547

E-mail: 

Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

CNZ2033 RECY SWEATER 

PANT

SMOLI 57% RECYCLED 

COTTON  28% 

RECYCLED ACRYLIC  

15% RECYCLED 

POLYESTER

6104.62.2011  1  64.00  64.00

CNZ2033 RECY SWEATER 

PANT

SMOLI 57% RECYCLED 

COTTON  28% 

RECYCLED ACRYLIC  

15% RECYCLED 

POLYESTER

6104.62.2011  1  64.00  64.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

MICIV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

MICIV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

MICIV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

CNT2033 RECY SWEATER 

TANK

SMOLI 57% RECYCLED 

COTTON  28% 

RECYCLED ACRYLIC  

15% RECYCLED 

POLYESTER

6109.10.0060  1  38.00  38.00

CNT2033 RECY SWEATER 

TANK

SMOLI 57% RECYCLED 

COTTON  28% 

RECYCLED ACRYLIC  

15% RECYCLED 

POLYESTER

6109.10.0060  1  38.00  38.00
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Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

VEPIV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

VEPIV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

VEPIV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

VNTZ1018LC GISELE SLOUCHY 

SET

SOLIV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

VNTZ1018LC GISELE SLOUCHY 

SET

SOLIV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

VNTZ1018LC GISELE SLOUCHY 

SET

SOLIV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

BEBIV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  64.00  192.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

BEBIV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  64.00  192.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

BEBIV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

CHOIV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  64.00  192.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

CHOIV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  64.00  192.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

CHOIV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

GRDNY 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

GRDNY 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

GRDNY 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

ST/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  64.00  192.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

ST/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  64.00  192.00

VNPJ1018 GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

ST/IV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

VNPJ1018R GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

GRDNY 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  64.00  192.00

VNPJ1018R GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

GRDNY 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  3  64.00  192.00

VNPJ1018R GISELE LONG PJ 

SET

GRDNY 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

VNC1018Z GISELE CAMI/PANT 

PJ SET

BERBL 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

VNC1018Z GISELE CAMI/PANT 

PJ SET

BERBL 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

VNC1018Z GISELE CAMI/PANT 

PJ SET

BERBL 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

CNR2033CC RECY SWEATER 

CROP CARDI

SMOLI 57% RECYCLED 

COTTON  28% 

RECYCLED ACRYLIC  

15% RECYCLED 

POLYESTER

6110.20.2020  1  64.00  64.00
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Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

CNR2033CC RECY SWEATER 

CROP CARDI

SMOLI 57% RECYCLED 

COTTON  28% 

RECYCLED ACRYLIC  

15% RECYCLED 

POLYESTER

6110.20.2020  1  64.00  64.00

CNR2033CC RECY SWEATER 

CROP CARDI

CHOCO 96% TENCEL MODAL/ 

4% ELASTANE

6110.20.2020  1  64.00  64.00

CNR2033CC RECY SWEATER 

CROP CARDI

CHOCO 96% TENCEL MODAL/ 

4% ELASTANE

6110.20.2020  1  64.00  64.00

CNT2033 RECY SWEATER 

TANK

CHOCO 57% RECYCLED 

COTTON  28% 

RECYCLED ACRYLIC  

15% RECYCLED 

POLYESTER

6109.10.0060  1  38.00  38.00

CNT2033 RECY SWEATER 

TANK

CHOCO 57% RECYCLED 

COTTON  28% 

RECYCLED ACRYLIC  

15% RECYCLED 

POLYESTER

6109.10.0060  1  38.00  38.00

CNZ2033 RECY SWEATER 

PANT

CHOCO 57% RECYCLED 

COTTON  28% 

RECYCLED ACRYLIC  

15% RECYCLED 

POLYESTER

6104.62.2011  1  64.00  64.00

CNZ2033 RECY SWEATER 

PANT

CHOCO 57% RECYCLED 

COTTON  28% 

RECYCLED ACRYLIC  

15% RECYCLED 

POLYESTER

6104.62.2011  1  64.00  64.00

VNC2018Z FRIDA CAMI/PANT PJ 

SET

GRDNY 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

VNC2018Z FRIDA CAMI/PANT PJ 

SET

GRDNY 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

VNC2018Z FRIDA CAMI/PANT PJ 

SET

GRDNY 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

VNPJ1018TSZ GISELE SS PANT PJ BEBIV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

VNPJ1018TSZ GISELE SS PANT PJ BEBIV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

VNPJ1018TSZ GISELE SS PANT PJ BEBIV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

VNPJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP 

PJ SET

MICIV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

VNPJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP 

PJ SET

MICIV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

VNPJ1018TSZC GISELE S/SLV CROP 

PJ SET

MICIV 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  60.00  120.00

KHC4060Z KARI CAMI/PANT PJ 

SET

TEARO 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

KHC4060Z KARI CAMI/PANT PJ 

SET

TEARO 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  2  64.00  128.00

KHC4060Z KARI CAMI/PANT PJ 

SET

TEARO 95% TENCEL MODAL / 

5% ELASTANE

6108.32.0010  1  64.00  64.00

KHZ4002W COZY TIME PANT BLACC 96% TENCEL MODAL/ 

4% ELASTANE

6104.69.2030  1  60.00  60.00
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Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

KHZ4002W COZY TIME PANT BLACC 96% TENCEL MODAL/ 

4% ELASTANE

6104.69.2030  1  60.00  60.00

KHT4002D COZY TIME MOCK 

PULLOVER

BLACC 96% TENCEL MODAL/ 

4% ELASTANE

6110.30.3045  1  60.00  60.00

KHT4002D COZY TIME MOCK 

PULLOVER

BLACC 96% TENCEL MODAL/ 

4% ELASTANE

6110.30.3045  1  60.00  60.00

Total 

Units:

Total:

USDCurrency:

Freight:

 6,296.00
Subtotal 

Value:

 6,296.00
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From: WORLD THREADS INC. 

DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES

3325 NW 70th Avenue 

Miami FL, 33122

USA

Ship To: DGL Trading W.L.L

21 HIGH ST KATARA CULTURAL 

VILLAGE P.O. BOX: 75 WEST 

BAY

DOHA , ---

PO:17419467

PT:EBJ-1504848

Store: GAL75A

Vendor: 

DC: GAL75A

*Total Weight: 126 lbs Box Count:4Total Volume: 7.00 cuf

Style No Style Description Barcode QuantityColor Size

RECY SWEATER PANT 190491344742  1Z2033 SMOLI S

RECY SWEATER PANT 190491344759  1Z2033 SMOLI M

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491345237  2PJ1018 MICIV S

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491345244  2PJ1018 MICIV M

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491345251  2PJ1018 MICIV L

RECY SWEATER TANK 190491345367  1T2033 SMOLI S

RECY SWEATER TANK 190491345374  1T2033 SMOLI M

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491345787  2PJ1018 VEPIV S

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491345794  2PJ1018 VEPIV M

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491345800  2PJ1018 VEPIV L

GISELE SLOUCHY SET 190491346029  2TZ1018LC SOLIV S

GISELE SLOUCHY SET 190491346036  2TZ1018LC SOLIV M

GISELE SLOUCHY SET 190491346043  2TZ1018LC SOLIV L

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491346081  3PJ1018 BEBIV S

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491346098  3PJ1018 BEBIV M

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491346104  2PJ1018 BEBIV L

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491346296  3PJ1018 CHOIV S

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491346302  3PJ1018 CHOIV M

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491346319  2PJ1018 CHOIV L

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491346364  2PJ1018 GRDNY S

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491346371  2PJ1018 GRDNY M

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491346388  2PJ1018 GRDNY L

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491346432  3PJ1018 ST/IV S

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491346449  3PJ1018 ST/IV M

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491346456  2PJ1018 ST/IV L

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491346579  3PJ1018R GRDNY S

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491346586  3PJ1018R GRDNY M

GISELE LONG PJ SET 190491346593  2PJ1018R GRDNY L

GISELE CAMI/PANT PJ SET 190491348825  2C1018Z BERBL S

GISELE CAMI/PANT PJ SET 190491348832  2C1018Z BERBL M

GISELE CAMI/PANT PJ SET 190491348849  2C1018Z BERBL L

RECY SWEATER CROP CARDI 190491353881  1R2033CC SMOLI S

RECY SWEATER CROP CARDI 190491353898  1R2033CC SMOLI M

RECY SWEATER CROP CARDI 190491353935  1R2033CC CHOCO S

RECY SWEATER CROP CARDI 190491353942  1R2033CC CHOCO M

RECY SWEATER TANK 190491354086  1T2033 CHOCO S

RECY SWEATER TANK 190491354093  1T2033 CHOCO M

RECY SWEATER PANT 190491354383  1Z2033 CHOCO S

RECY SWEATER PANT 190491354390  1Z2033 CHOCO M

FRIDA CAMI/PANT PJ SET 190491357162  2C2018Z GRDNY S

FRIDA CAMI/PANT PJ SET 190491357179  2C2018Z GRDNY M

FRIDA CAMI/PANT PJ SET 190491357186  2C2018Z GRDNY L

GISELE SS PANT PJ 190491357216  2PJ1018TSZ BEBIV S

GISELE SS PANT PJ 190491357223  2PJ1018TSZ BEBIV M

GISELE SS PANT PJ 190491357230  2PJ1018TSZ BEBIV L

GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET 190491359203  2PJ1018TSZC MICIV S

GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET 190491359210  2PJ1018TSZC MICIV M

GISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET 190491359227  2PJ1018TSZC MICIV L

KARI CAMI/PANT PJ SET 190491361893  2C4060Z TEARO S
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KARI CAMI/PANT PJ SET 190491361909  2C4060Z TEARO M

KARI CAMI/PANT PJ SET 190491361916  1C4060Z TEARO L

COZY TIME PANT 190491362272  1Z4002W BLACC S

COZY TIME PANT 190491362289  1Z4002W BLACC M

COZY TIME MOCK PULLOVER 190491362326  1T4002D BLACC S

COZY TIME MOCK PULLOVER 190491362333  1T4002D BLACC M
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 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111044401941

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491345251  1PJ1018 MICIV LGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491346029  2TZ1018LC SOLIV SGISELE SLOUCHY SET

190491346098  1PJ1018 BEBIV MGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491346371  1PJ1018 GRDNY MGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491346579  3PJ1018R GRDNY SGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491346586  3PJ1018R GRDNY MGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491353935  1R2033CC CHOCO SRECY SWEATER CROP CARDI

190491357179  2C2018Z GRDNY MFRIDA CAMI/PANT PJ SET

190491357216  2PJ1018TSZ BEBIV SGISELE SS PANT PJ

190491357223  2PJ1018TSZ BEBIV MGISELE SS PANT PJ

190491361893  2C4060Z TEARO SKARI CAMI/PANT PJ SET

190491361909  2C4060Z TEARO MKARI CAMI/PANT PJ SET

190491361916  1C4060Z TEARO LKARI CAMI/PANT PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 29 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 23

 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111044402482

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491345251  1PJ1018 MICIV LGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491345787  2PJ1018 VEPIV SGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491345800  2PJ1018 VEPIV LGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491346081  3PJ1018 BEBIV SGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491346098  2PJ1018 BEBIV MGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491346296  3PJ1018 CHOIV SGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491346371  1PJ1018 GRDNY MGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491346432  3PJ1018 ST/IV SGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491348825  2C1018Z BERBL SGISELE CAMI/PANT PJ SET

190491348849  2C1018Z BERBL LGISELE CAMI/PANT PJ SET

190491353881  1R2033CC SMOLI SRECY SWEATER CROP CARDI

190491357230  2PJ1018TSZ BEBIV LGISELE SS PANT PJ

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 32 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 24

*Total Weight: 126 lbs Box Count:4

Total Cartons Details

Total Volume: 7.00 cuf
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 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111044402863

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491344759  1Z2033 SMOLI MRECY SWEATER PANT

190491345244  2PJ1018 MICIV MGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491345367  1T2033 SMOLI SRECY SWEATER TANK

190491345794  1PJ1018 VEPIV MGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491346036  2TZ1018LC SOLIV MGISELE SLOUCHY SET

190491346043  2TZ1018LC SOLIV LGISELE SLOUCHY SET

190491346104  2PJ1018 BEBIV LGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491346319  1PJ1018 CHOIV LGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491346388  2PJ1018 GRDNY LGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491346593  2PJ1018R GRDNY LGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491353898  1R2033CC SMOLI MRECY SWEATER CROP CARDI

190491354383  1Z2033 CHOCO SRECY SWEATER PANT

190491357162  2C2018Z GRDNY SFRIDA CAMI/PANT PJ SET

190491359203  2PJ1018TSZC MICIV SGISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET

190491359227  2PJ1018TSZC MICIV LGISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 31 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 24

 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111044403304

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491344742  1Z2033 SMOLI SRECY SWEATER PANT

190491345237  2PJ1018 MICIV SGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491345374  1T2033 SMOLI MRECY SWEATER TANK

190491345794  1PJ1018 VEPIV MGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491346302  3PJ1018 CHOIV MGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491346319  1PJ1018 CHOIV LGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491346364  2PJ1018 GRDNY SGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491346449  3PJ1018 ST/IV MGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491346456  2PJ1018 ST/IV LGISELE LONG PJ SET

190491348832  2C1018Z BERBL MGISELE CAMI/PANT PJ SET

190491353942  1R2033CC CHOCO MRECY SWEATER CROP CARDI

190491354086  1T2033 CHOCO SRECY SWEATER TANK

190491354093  1T2033 CHOCO MRECY SWEATER TANK

190491354390  1Z2033 CHOCO MRECY SWEATER PANT

190491357186  2C2018Z GRDNY LFRIDA CAMI/PANT PJ SET

190491359210  2PJ1018TSZC MICIV MGISELE S/SLV CROP PJ SET

190491362272  1Z4002W BLACC SCOZY TIME PANT

190491362289  1Z4002W BLACC MCOZY TIME PANT

190491362326  1T4002D BLACC SCOZY TIME MOCK PULLOVER

190491362333  1T4002D BLACC MCOZY TIME MOCK PULLOVER

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 14 x 12 x 18        Weight: 34 lbs   Vol: 1.75 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 30

* if the orders is palletized the weight of the pallets and wrapping materials are not included

Page 4 of 4
* Dims and Weight reflected on the header of this document are only preliminaries , the actual weight of this order is 

reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact. M
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